January School Census 2021

Primary Schools - EHCPs

(all pupils except subsidiary enrolled)

X = less than 5 pupils

Phase NativelD SchoolName Total Pupils | EHCP
Primary 8012001 Brunel Field Primary School 405 5
Primary 8012002 Cheddar Grove Primary 463 X
Primary 8012003 Ashley Down Primary School 415 X
Primary 8012004 Ashton Gate Primary School 769 X
Primary 8012005 Ashton Vale Primary 187 X
Primary 8012006 Nova Primary School 311 X
Primary 8012010 Fonthill Primary Academy 226 X
Primary 8012013 Begbrook Primary Academy 604 10
Primary 8012017 Waycroft Academy 468 X
Primary 8012018 BROOMHILL JUNIOR SCHOOL 188 8
Primary 8012019 St Werburgh's Primary School 388 10
Primary 8012020 Chester Park Junior School 297 9
Primary 8012021 Chester Park Infant School 213 X
Primary 8012022 Cotham Gardens Primary School 541 5
Primary 8012023 Hillcrest Primary School 409 X
Primary 8012027 Shirehampton Primary School 507 8
Primary 8012028 Two Mile Hill Primary School 553 8
Primary 8012029 Illminster Avenue E-ACT Academy 320 9
Primary 8012030 St Ursula's EACT Academy 573 X
Primary 8012034  Filton Avenue Primary School 690 20
Primary 8012037 Glenfrome Primary School 418 5
Primary 8012038 Oasis Academy Connaught 377 X
Primary 8012040 Henleaze Junior School 361 8
Primary 8012041 Henleaze Infant School 265 X
Primary 8012044 Hotwells Primary School 193

Primary 8012055 Dolphin School 313 7
Primary 8012056 Oasis Academy Bank Leaze 208 X
Primary 8012061 Parson Street Primary School 418 X
Primary 8012062 Minerva Primary Academy 343 X
Primary 8012064 Frome Vale Academy 175 X
Primary 8012067 Fishponds Academy 408 X
Primary 8012069 St Anne's Infant School 247 X
Primary 8012073 Sefton Park Infant School 211 X
Primary 8012074 Sefton Park Junior School 221 X
Primary 8012077 Bannerman Road Community Academy 379 X
Primary 8012078 Henbury Court Primary Academy 352 11
Primary 8012079 Southville Primary School 612 5
Primary 8012080 Summerhill Academy 294 X




Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary

8012081
8012082
8012086
8012087
8012089
8012091
8012092
8012093
8012094
8012098
8012099
8012101
8012106
8012107
8012108
8012109
8012110
8012112
8012114
8012115
8012117
8012118
8012119
8012120
8012121
8012130
8012138
8012139
8012299
8012312
8012314
8012320
8012324
8012326
8012328
8013000
8013003
8013008
8013010
8013013
8013014
8013018
8013025
8013026
8013400

Summerhill Infant School

The Kingfisher School

Upper Horfield Primary School

Cathedral Primary School

Redfield Educate Together Primary Academy
Westbury Park Primary School

Oasis Academy Marksbury Road

Fairlawn Primary School

Oasis Academy Long Cross

Holymead Primary School

Headley Park Primary School

Easton CE Academy

Barton Hill Academy

Wicklea Academy

Woodlands Academy

Brentry Primary School

Hareclive E-ACT Academy

Elmlea Junior School

St Mary Redcliffe Primary

Broombhill Infant School

Badocks Wood E-Act Academy

Perry Court E-ACT Academy

Luckwell Primary School

Evergreen Primary Academy

May Park Primary School

Wansdyke Primary School

Elmlea Infant School

Cabot Primary School

Hannah More Primary School

Bishop Road Primary School

Blaise Primary and Nursery School

Compass Point Primary School

Four Acres Academy

Fair Furlong Primary School

Whitehall Primary School

Avonmouth Church of England Primary School
Christ Church Church of England Primary School
Horfield Church of England Primary School

St Barnabas Church of England VC Primary School
St George Church of England Primary School

St Johns Church of England Primary School, Clifton
St Michael's on the Mount Church of England Primary School
Stoke Bishop Church of England Primary School
Westbury-on-Trym Church of England Academy
School of Christ The King Catholic Primary

182
160
187
396
383
417
326
216
511
610
450
442
384
290
214
208
360
361
421
162
227
403
145
151
502
210
270
169
296
821
439
188
436
465
592
231
352
416

85

54
489

95
413
417
226

N X X 0O o0 X X

43

=
w N X X

X X X N X X X X 00 01 X 00 X X X

[ [
X X N U1 W

(2]

15

0 X X X U X

x X




Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary

8013401
8013402
8013403
8013405
8013408
8013411
8013412
8013413
8013414
8013415
8013417
8013431
8013432
8013433
8013434
8013436
8013437
8013438
8013439
8013440
8013441
8013442

Holy Cross RC Primary School

Ss Peter and Paul RC Primary School

St Bernard's Catholic Primary

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School

St Nicholas of Tolentine Catholic Primary School
St Patrick's Catholic Primary

Our Lady of the Rosary Catholic Primary School, Bristol
St Pius X RC Primary School

St Teresa's Catholic Primary School

St Bernadette Catholic Voluntary Aided Primary School
St Bonaventure's Catholic Primary School
Greenfield E-Act Primary Academy

Little Mead Primary Academy

Stoke Park Primary School

Oasis Academy New Oak

West Town Lane Academy

Bridge Farm Primary School

Knowle Park Primary School

Sea Mills Primary School

Victoria Park Primary School

Air Balloon Hill Primary School

St Peter's Church of England Primary School (VC)

190
180
200
201
149
208
207

88
206
237
401
412
458
228
214
629
631
620
251
418
757
476

xX X

N 0 X X X X

22

O o OO N U1 4 X




