## **January School Census 2021**

## **Primary Schools - EHCPs**

(all pupils except subsidiary enrolled)

Phase	NativeID	SchoolName	Total Pupils	EHCP
Primary	8012001	Brunel Field Primary School	405	5
Primary	8012002	Cheddar Grove Primary	463	х
Primary	8012003	Ashley Down Primary School	415	х
Primary	8012004	Ashton Gate Primary School	769	Х
Primary	8012005	Ashton Vale Primary	187	Х
Primary	8012006	Nova Primary School	311	х
Primary	8012010	Fonthill Primary Academy	226	х
Primary	8012013	Begbrook Primary Academy	604	10
Primary	8012017	Waycroft Academy	468	х
Primary	8012018	BROOMHILL JUNIOR SCHOOL	188	8
Primary	8012019	St Werburgh's Primary School	388	10
Primary	8012020	Chester Park Junior School	297	9
Primary	8012021	Chester Park Infant School	213	х
Primary	8012022	Cotham Gardens Primary School	541	5
Primary	8012023	Hillcrest Primary School	409	х
Primary	8012027	Shirehampton Primary School	507	8
Primary	8012028	Two Mile Hill Primary School	553	8
Primary	8012029	Ilminster Avenue E-ACT Academy	320	9
Primary	8012030	St Ursula's EACT Academy	573	х
Primary	8012034	Filton Avenue Primary School	690	20
Primary	8012037	Glenfrome Primary School	418	5
Primary	8012038	Oasis Academy Connaught	377	х
Primary	8012040	Henleaze Junior School	361	8
Primary	8012041	Henleaze Infant School	265	Х
Primary	8012044	Hotwells Primary School	193	
Primary	8012055	Dolphin School	313	7
Primary	8012056	Oasis Academy Bank Leaze	208	Х
Primary	8012061	Parson Street Primary School	418	Х
Primary	8012062	Minerva Primary Academy	343	Х
Primary	8012064	Frome Vale Academy	175	х
Primary	8012067	Fishponds Academy	408	х
Primary	8012069	St Anne's Infant School	247	Х
Primary	8012073	Sefton Park Infant School	211	х
Primary	8012074	Sefton Park Junior School	221	Х
Primary	8012077	Bannerman Road Community Academy	379	Х
Primary	8012078	Henbury Court Primary Academy	352	11
Primary	8012079	Southville Primary School	612	5
Primary	8012080	Summerhill Academy	294	X

Primary	8012081	Summerhill Infant School	182	
Primary	8012082	The Kingfisher School	160	Х
Primary	8012086	Upper Horfield Primary School	187	Х
Primary	8012087	Cathedral Primary School	396	6
Primary	8012089	Redfield Educate Together Primary Academy	383	9
Primary	8012091	Westbury Park Primary School	417	х
Primary	8012092	Oasis Academy Marksbury Road	326	х
Primary	8012093	Fairlawn Primary School	216	7
Primary	8012094	Oasis Academy Long Cross	511	43
Primary	8012098	Holymead Primary School	610	Х
Primary	8012099	Headley Park Primary School	450	Х
Primary	8012101	Easton CE Academy	442	7
Primary	8012106	Barton Hill Academy	384	13
Primary	8012107	Wicklea Academy	290	Х
Primary	8012108	Woodlands Academy	214	Х
Primary	8012109	Brentry Primary School	208	Х
Primary	8012110	Hareclive E-ACT Academy	360	8
Primary	8012112	Elmlea Junior School	361	Х
Primary	8012114	St Mary Redcliffe Primary	421	5
Primary	8012115	Broomhill Infant School	162	8
Primary	8012117	Badocks Wood E-Act Academy	227	Х
Primary	8012118	Perry Court E-ACT Academy	403	Х
Primary	8012119	Luckwell Primary School	145	Х
Primary	8012120	Evergreen Primary Academy	151	Х
Primary	8012121	May Park Primary School	502	7
Primary	8012130	Wansdyke Primary School	210	Х
Primary	8012138	Elmlea Infant School	270	Х
Primary	8012139	Cabot Primary School	169	Х
Primary	8012299	Hannah More Primary School	296	13
Primary	8012312	Bishop Road Primary School	821	5
Primary	8012314	Blaise Primary and Nursery School	439	12
Primary	8012320	Compass Point Primary School	188	Х
Primary	8012324	Four Acres Academy	436	Х
Primary	8012326	Fair Furlong Primary School	465	5
Primary	8012328	Whitehall Primary School	592	15
Primary	8013000	Avonmouth Church of England Primary School	231	Х
Primary	8013003	Christ Church Church of England Primary School	352	5
Primary	8013008	Horfield Church of England Primary School	416	Х
Primary	8013010	St Barnabas Church of England VC Primary School	85	Х
Primary	8013013	St George Church of England Primary School	54	Х
Primary	8013014	St Johns Church of England Primary School, Clifton	489	8
Primary	8013018	St Michael's on the Mount Church of England Primary School	95	
Primary	8013025	Stoke Bishop Church of England Primary School	413	Х
Primary	8013026	Westbury-on-Trym Church of England Academy	417	Х
Primary	8013400	School of Christ The King Catholic Primary	226	Х

Primary	8013401	Holy Cross RC Primary School	190	5
Primary	8013402	Ss Peter and Paul RC Primary School	180	Х
Primary	8013403	St Bernard's Catholic Primary	200	Х
Primary	8013405	St Joseph's Catholic Primary School	201	
Primary	8013408	St Nicholas of Tolentine Catholic Primary School	149	Х
Primary	8013411	St Patrick's Catholic Primary	208	Х
Primary	8013412	Our Lady of the Rosary Catholic Primary School, Bristol	207	
Primary	8013413	St Pius X RC Primary School	88	Х
Primary	8013414	St Teresa's Catholic Primary School	206	Х
Primary	8013415	St Bernadette Catholic Voluntary Aided Primary School	237	Х
Primary	8013417	St Bonaventure's Catholic Primary School	401	5
Primary	8013431	Greenfield E-Act Primary Academy	412	Х
Primary	8013432	Little Mead Primary Academy	458	5
Primary	8013433	Stoke Park Primary School	228	7
Primary	8013434	Oasis Academy New Oak	214	22
Primary	8013436	West Town Lane Academy	629	Х
Primary	8013437	Bridge Farm Primary School	631	7
Primary	8013438	Knowle Park Primary School	620	5
Primary	8013439	Sea Mills Primary School	251	7
Primary	8013440	Victoria Park Primary School	418	6
Primary	8013441	Air Balloon Hill Primary School	757	6
Primary	8013442	St Peter's Church of England Primary School (VC)	476	9